

Department of Education  
 Region V  
 Division of Camarines Sur  
 San Jose Pili, Camarines Sur  
 Tel No. / Fax No. : 477-3498

BAC

**PURCHASE ORDER**

**DepED, Division of Camarines Sur**

Agency /Procuring Entity



<b>Supplier :</b> GN ELECTRICAL SERVICE SHOP	<b>P.O. No:</b> 2014-10-193
<b>Address:</b> SAN JOSE, PILI, CAMARINES SUR	<b>Date:</b> October 17, 2014
<b>E-mail Address:</b>	<b>Mode of Procurement:</b>  Negotiated Procurement
<b>Telephone No.:</b> (054) 477-1612	
<b>TIN:</b> 933-755-450-000	
<b>CTC No.:</b> 2435541	

**Issued at:** Pili, Camarines Sur

**Issued on:** 10/01/14

**Gentlemen:**

Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

<b>Place of Delivery:</b> DepED, Division of Camarines Sur, San Jose, Pili, Camarines Sur	<b>Delivery Term:</b> 7CD
<b>Date of Delivery:</b>	<b>Payment Term:</b> 15 DAYS

Item No.	Acct. Code	Unit	QTY	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
<b>REPAIR &amp; REPLACEMENT OF PARTS OF AMBULANCE OF DEPED (package parts &amp; Labor)</b>						
1	5021306001	set	1	Brake shoe	2,185.00	2,185.00
2	5021306001	pc	4	Wheel Cups	53.75	215.00
3	5021306001	pc	4	Wheel Boots	53.75	215.00
4	5021306001	btl	1	Brake Fluid	158.00	158.00
5	5021306001	set	1	Caliper Kit	443.00	443.00
6	5021306001	pc	2	Piston	645.00	1,290.00
7	5021306001	set	1	Brake pads	1,590.00	1,590.00
8	5021306001	pc	2	Side view Mirror	892.50	1,785.00
9	5021306001	pc	1	Switch	175.00	175.00
10	5021306001	pc	4	Wheel Bearing frt	543.75	2,175.00
11	5021306001	pc	4	Whell Bearing rr	1,092.50	4,370.00
12	5021306001	ltr	3	Gear oil 140	196.67	590.00
13	5021306001	ltr	3	Gear Oil 90	166.67	500.00
14	5021306001	pc	2	FRT Shock Absorber	1,095.00	2,190.00
15	5021306001	pc	2	Rack end pinion Bracket Bush	245.00	490.00
16	5021306001	pc	2	Stab Link assy	737.50	1,475.00
17	5021306001	pc	2	Clamp	92.50	185.00
18	5021306001	pc	2	Propeller Cross joint	1,087.50	2,175.00
19	5021306001	pc	12	Leafspring bushing	151.67	1,820.00
<b>LABOR</b>						
1	5021306001			open all brakes, check & clean, overhaul RR whell, cylender, overhaul FRT brak caliper L/R		1,190.00
2	5021306001			Install horn switch( electrical)		280.00
3	5021306001			Replace FRT & RR Wheel bearing		1,490.00
4	5021306001			Replace differential & transmission gear oil		140.00
5	5021306001			Replace FRT rack absorber		685.00